
 
 

 
 
 
 

MEMBERS’ ALLOWANCES 
 

Listed below for public disclosure is the allowances and other expenses claimed by the 
Council’s Elected Members during the financial year 2016/17 in line with statutory 
requirements as set out in the Local Authority (Members Allowances) Regulations 2004.  

 

 
Any subsistence figures are for Conferences – As per approved Members Allowance Scheme 

 

Surname Forenames Title Total 
Payment 

Allowance Subsistence Mileage 
Claim 

Adam Edward Montgomery Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Ashcroft Martin Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Atkinson Derek George Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Atkinson James Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Bergg Peter John Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Blenkinsopp William Maurice Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Bowman Thomas Raymond Mr £88.30 £88.30   

Chandran Arun Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Clare John Duncan Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Clare Barbara Anne Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Clark John Joseph Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Collinson Neil Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Dalton Maria Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Dalton Michael Mr £0.00 £0.00   

Davies Peter Lewis Mr £854.90 £854.90   

Fleming Robert Stuart Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Gray George Coulson Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Gray Ian Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Haigh Sandra Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Hall Brian Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Henderson Keith Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Hewitson Irene Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Hillary Wendy Patricia Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Hillary Jeremy Paul Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Iveson William Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Iveson Sarah Jane Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Iveson Malcolm Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Kjenstad Paul Einar Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Raw Valerie Margaret Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Robson Kenneth Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Wheeler Christopher Albert Mr £706.40 £706.40   


